ALCHEMIST SCIENTIFIC Co., LTD
บริษัท แอลเคมิสท ไซเอนตฟิค จํากัด
No. 300/218, Patio Rama 9-Srinagarindra,
Krung Thep Krittha Road, Hua Mak,
Bang Kapi, Bangkok, Thailand, 10240
Contact us
Tel: +66 96 895 3750
E-mail: cs.alchemist@outlook.com

Bottle Top Filter
GVS Bottle Top Filters are very useful in
research laboratories for sterilization
or laboratory fluid clarification
Item Membrane
Material
Pore size
(µm)
Capacity
(mL)
Qty Code Price
Vacuum
Filtration
(Set)
PES
0.22 250 12 EXVF0250BPS02AZS 2,690.-
0.45 250 12 EXVF0250BPS04AZS 2,690.-
0.22 500 12 EXVF0500BPS02BZS 3,290.-
0.45 500 12 EXVF0500BPS04BZS 3,290.-
0.22 1000 12 EXVF1000BPS02CZS 4,990.-
0.45 1000 12 EXVF1000BPS04CZS 5,290.-
Bottle Top
Filter
PES
0.22 250 24 EXBT0250BPS02AWS 5,190.-
0.45 250 24 EXBT0250BPS04AWS 5,190.-
0.22 500 24 EXBT0500BPS02BWS 4,790.-
0.45 500 24 EXBT0500BPS04BWS 5,990.-
0.22 1000 24 EXBT1000BPS02CWS 10,900.-
0.45 1000 24 EXBT1000BPS04CWS 10,900.-
ALCHEMIST SCIENTIFIC Co., LTD
บริษัท แอลเคมิสท ไซเอนตฟิค จํากัด
No. 300/218, Patio Rama 9-Srinagarindra,
Krung Thep Krittha Road, Hua Mak,

   packed peel-to-open wrap
- Temperature tolerance: -20 to +50 oC
- DNase/RNase-, Pyrogenic-,
   latex- and Cyctotoxic-free
- Compliance with USP Class VI
หมายเหตุ: *FOR END USER ONLY *ราคานี้ไมยงัรวมภาษี 7%  *เปดบิลขั้นตํ่า 3,000 บาท  *ยืนราคาถึง 30 มิถุนายน 2567 หรือจนกวาสินคาจะหมด
6,000.-
Single Channel Pipettes “Pro”
- Designed for Universal tip compatibility
- Material and construction design provide
   resistance against drops corrosive chemicals
   and temperature changes
4,750.-
Model Volume Model Volume
AE-2.5 0.1-2.5 µL AE-200 20-200 µL
AE-10 0.5-10 µL AE-1000 100-1000 µL
AE-20 2-20 µL AE-5000 500-5000 µL
AE-50 5-50 µL AE-10000 1000-10000 µL
AE-100 10-100 µL
Model Volume Model Volume
AP-2.5 0.1-2.5 µL AP-200 20-200 µL
AP-10 0.5-10 µL AP-1000 100-1000 µL
AP-20 2-20 µL AP-5000 500-5000 µL
AP-50 5-50 µL AP-10000 1000-10000 µL
AP-100 10-100 µL
Universal Pipette Tips
“XB series”
- Free of RNase, DNase, Cytotoxins,
   and Pyrogens.